ARITZIA INC.

ARITZIA INC.
ISIN:  CA04045U1021

Overview

2024/07/24 21:56:47

Price
32.98 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.96% (-0.32)

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,798 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

33.506 USD
33.506 USD
32.98 USD
33.30 USD
33.175381 USD
1,622
54,097.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04045U1021&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60e49554a9dd0f9943a76b2250de7b647b2f991af23c39849e7646e84d66bfbe&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d298973e8f34f36f4&time=1721959075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4090ebae7301e364735133181900d5e5bcd020fdd3af39fb086478725c351a3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=266e39c2b2dfd0a6e&time=1721959075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6facece007a20b8969dc83d248320a65355e06ad879596c5506acfbbc310a0e6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0880616e8f0de2e2&time=1721959075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc7ced7876cb30118ff875683c118c2d7b5191bc2ebea2d16d328b3e5b812c1a&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa630f56233cc581d&time=1721959075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272c7098c499ac18db9b785c50231317f0e15716b8154b1308811c1e0e6f011c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=750eadf790724619f&time=1721959075&tool=RSC

ARITZIA INC.

Details

2024/07/24 21:56:47

Price
32.98 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.96% (-0.32)

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,798 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.506 USD
High 33.506 USD
Low 32.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.30 USD
VWAP 33.175381 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,622
Trading volume 54,097.63
Number of trades 21
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.16% +70.26% +13.81%
Perf (abs.) +7.64 +13.61 +4.00
Beta 0.84 0.84 1.28
Volatility  41.43 48.56 53.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 45.57 CAD

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:47 30.40 EUR
24

Munich 2024/07/ 08:12 31.00 EUR
24

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:49 30.40 EUR
24

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:56 32.98 USD

33.62 USD (17,902
29.95 USD (31,463
26.99 USD (26,950
22.73 USD (29,383
35.30 USD (2024/07/15
18.61 USD (2024/01/05
35.30 USD (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.00 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
10.04 1,681

0.00 12

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.05 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173707841

ARITZIA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/07/ 08:11 30.60 EUR 0.00
24

2024/07/ 20:22 30.40 EUR 0.00
24

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271948

ARITZIA INC.

Company profile

ARITZIA

Contact Details
ARITZIA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	ARITZIA INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



